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M.B.B.S. (UG) Admission 2025-26 Details Fees Structure. 

Tuition Fee 

Admission Fee 

Other Fees And Deposit (B) 
Development Fee 

Gymkhana Fees 
Library Fee 

Details Of Fees Structure 

Library Deposit 

Total (A) 

Caution Money Deposit (CMD) 
Total (B) 

Grand Total (A+B) 

Gappiacle) 

Dean 

1"year 
MBBS 

Government Medical College, 
Amravati 

152100/ 
152100/ 

5000/ 
1500/ 

500/ 
1000/ 

2000/ 
3000/ 

13000/ 
165100/ 

* Hostel fees (Rs.4000/-) and Hostel Deposit (Rs. 1000/-) & other university fees will be charged subsequently. 
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