M.B.B.S. (UG) Admission 2025-26 Details Fees Structure.

Sr. No.	Details Of Fees Structure	1 st year MBBS
1	Tuition Fee	
	Other Foos And Day 11 Total (A)	152100/- 152100/-
1	Other Fees And Deposit (B) Development Fee	
2	Admission Fee	5000/-
3	Gymkhana Fees	1500/-
4	Library Fee	1000/-
5	Library Deposit	2000/-
7	Caution Money Deposit (CMD)	3000/-
	Total (B)	13000/-
	Grand Total (A+B)	165100/-

Note:-

(it applicable)

* Hostel fees (Rs.4000/-) and Hostel Deposit (Rs.1000/-) & other university fees will be charged subsequently.

<⊅ean

Government Medical College,

Amravati